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№
п/п
	

Наименование блюда,напитков
	

Выход,г

7-11 лет
	
Выход, г 

121-16 лет
	Содержание основных питательных веществ

	
	
	
	
	7 – 11 лет
	12 – 18 лет

	
	
	
	
	белки
	жиры
	углево
ды
	энерг.
ценнос
ть,ккал
	белки
	жиры
	углево
ды
	энерг.
ценнос
ть,ккал

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	10 день
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Завтрак 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	Салат из белокочан. капусты  
	60
	100
	0,85
	3,05
	5,41
	52,44
	1,41
	5,08
	9,02
	87,40

	202
	Макарон.издел.отварные
	150
	200
	5,46
	5,79
	30,45
	195,7
	7,28
	7,71
	40,61
	260,95

	608
	Биточки  
	100
	120
	20,80
	21,84
	20,71
	368
	24,80
	26,04
	24,69
	439

	7
	Хлеб ржаной
	40
	40
	2,6
	0,48
	1,05
	72,4
	2,6
	0,48
	1,05
	72,4

	383
	Чай с  лимоном
	200
	200
	0,13
	0,02
	15,2
	62
	0,13
	0,02
	15,2
	62

	368
	Фрукт 
	100
	100
	0,4
	0,4
	10,3
	44
	0,4
	0,4
	10,3
	44

	
	Всего: 56,6р.
	
	
	30,24
	31,58
	83,12
	794,54
	36,62
	39,73
	100,87
	965,75





 






